506318255 10/23/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6365006

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
AGRIVIDA, INC.	11/01/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AGRIVIDA, INC.
Street Address:	78E OLYMPIA AVE.
City:	WOBURN
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS
Postal Code:	01801

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16027768

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (215)568-6499

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2155686400 aiones@vklaw

Email: ajones@vklaw.com

Correspondent Name: MARINA A. SIGAREVA

Address Line 1: VOLPE KOENIG

Address Line 2: 30 S. 17TH STREET, 18TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: PHILADELPHIA, PENNSYLVANIA 19103

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	AGR-PT017.2US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MARINA A SIGAREVA
SIGNATURE:	/MARINA A. SIGAREVA/
DATE SIGNED:	10/23/2020

Total Attachments: 2

source=AGR-PT017.2US - Request for Recordation of Assignees Change of Address(6335072.2)#page1.tif source=AGR-PT017.2US- Certificate of Corporation's Address Change(6511257.1)#page1.tif

PATENT 506318255 REEL: 054189 FRAME: 0426

PATENT

Our File: AGR-PT017.2US

Date:

October 23, 2020

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In the **PATENT** of:

AGRIVIDA, INC.

First Named Inventor: R. Michael Raab et al.

Filed: July 5, 2018

Application No.: 16/027,768

Confirmation No.: 7118

For: INTEIN-MODIFIED PROTEASES, THEIR

PRODUCTION AND INDUSTRIAL

APPLICATIONS

Group: 1652

REQUEST FOR RECORDATION OF ASSIGNEE'S CHANGE OF ADDRESS

United States Patent and Trademark Office Assignment Division

Dear Sir/Madam:

Please change the Assignee's to the new address as follows:

Old address: 200 Boston Avenue, Suite 2975

Medford, MA 02155 United States

New address: 78E Olympia Ave.

Woborn, MA 01801

United States of America

Respectfully submitted,

AGRIVIDA, INC.

Dated: October 23, 2020 By: /Marina A. Sigareva/

Marina A. Sigareva Registration No. 64,233

Volpe Koenig Registration No. 64,233 30 South 17th Street

Philadelphia, PA 19103-4009 Telephone: (215) 568-6400

MAS/aj

6335072.1

PATENT REEL: 054189 FRAME: 0427



CERTIFICATE OF CORPORATION'S ADDRESS CHANGE

I/We, the undersigned, do hereby certify that (1) Agrivida, Inc. is a corporation duly registered and existing under the laws of (2) (State of the Corporation) and the address of the corporation has changed from "200 Boston Avenue, Suite 2975 Medford MA 02155 United States" to "78E Olympia Ave., Woburn, MA 01801 United States of America"

and that I/We am/are the lawful representative(s) of said corporation and am/are duly authorized to execute certain documents relating to patents, utility models, designs, and trademarks on behalf of the corporation.

IN	WIT	VESS	WHER	EOF.

I/We have set my/our hand(s) hereto	this (3) day of November 2017
(4)	Corporation Name: Agrivida, Inc.
(5)	Signature(s): R. Michael Rocat
(6)	Typed Name(s): R. Michael Rocal
(7)	Title: Chief Technology Officer
Subscribed and sworn to before me	this (8) 1 day of November, 2017. (9) Signature(s):
Seal Son P	(Notary Public)
	(10) Typed Name(s): <u>Flaine M. Canina</u>
AN PUBLICIÓN TO TO TO TO TO TO THE PORT OF THE PORT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	

(For directions, please refer to the next page)

4929798-1

RECORDED: 10/23/2020

PATENT REEL: 054189 FRAME: 0428